
 MULTI-DAY PRODUCTION 
RENTAL RATES 

SHERWOOD CENTER FOR THE ARTS  |  22689 SW PINE ST SHERWOOD, OR 97140  |  503.625.4278 

Multi-Day Production rentals rates are for public presentations occurring on MORE THAN ONE DAY (multiple performances in one 

day do not qualify). Production rentals are artistic in nature (theatre, dance, music, or similar). 

MAIN HALL 
RESIDENT 

NON-PROFIT 

NON-RESIDENT 

NON-PROFIT 
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT 

Performance Days $320/5 hrs. 
$480/10 hrs. 
$640/16 hrs. 

$384/5 hrs. 
$576/10 hrs. 
$768/16 hrs. 

$400/5 hrs. 
$600/10 hrs. 
$800/16 hrs. 

$480/5 hrs. 
$720/10 hrs. 
$960/16 hrs. 

Non-Performance Days—20 hrs.

included in rental
(Friday & Saturdays are high-demand rental periods 
& are only available for rent if followed by an 
evening performance) 

$240/5 hrs. 
$360/10 hrs. 
$480/16 hrs. 

$288/5 hrs. 
$432/10 hrs. 
$576/16 hrs. 

$300/5 hrs. 
$450/10 hrs. 
$600/16 hrs. 

$360/5 hrs. 
$540/10 hrs. 
$720/16 hrs. 

AMENITIES & EQUIPMENT ADDITIONAL SPACE 
Theater Seating  
(400 capacity-- 260 seats in riser, 
customizable floor seating) 

Included 
Classroom A 
450 sq. ft. | 40 standing room capacity  
Included in price are tables & chairs, white board, 
sink, & a dedicated entrance.  

$20/day 

Lobby Included 

Kitchen Included Classroom B 
386 sq. ft. | 30 standing room capacity  
Private space that can be used as a second dressing 
room or as a prep area. Included in price are tables, 
chairs & white board.  This room is not ADA 
accessible.  

$20/day 

Dressing Room Included 

Projector & Screen Included 

Pipe & Drape (up to 60’ length, up to 10’ 
height) 

Included 

Tables (6’ rectangle - 8 available; 31” 
bistro – 4 available, 5’ rectangle- 12  
available) 

Included 

Stage Riser (4’x8’ panels- 6 available) Included STAFF CHARGES 
Piano (baby grand or digital) Included Productions may require additional facility monitors based on impact 

AV Usage (booth access with light & sound 

equipment) 
$100/day Facility Monitor Included 

Lift (must provide operator certification) $200/production Additional Facility Monitor $15/hr. 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
1. Rentals include the use of tables & chairs. (Tablecloths, chair covers, dishes are not provided.)
2. Complimentary Wi-Fi in the building.
3. Please include time in your rental period for set-up, decorating & clean-up.
4. You are welcome to choose your own caterer; please note that there are NO onsite cooking facilities.
5. Reservations require a signed Rental Application & fully refundable $500 security deposit. Balance due 30 days prior to rental.
6. All Production Rentals must provide their own technical crew*. Technician referrals are available on request.*Light & sound
technician(s) must be approved by SCA staff.
7. Event insurance is required for all productions. Any rental involving alcohol will require an additional liquor liability.

EVENT RENTALS 
Please contact our office for  

separate pricing, requirements 
& guidelines. 

ONGOING RENTALS 
Ongoing rentals are approved on case-by-case 

bases.  Please contact our office for more 
information. 

RESERVATIONS 
Please email or call Chanda 

503.625.4261 
hallc@SherwoodOregon.gov 


