

MULTI-DAY PRODUCTION RENTAL RATES

Multi-Day Production rentals rates are for public presentations occurring on MORE THAN ONE DAY (multiple performances in one day do not qualify). Production rentals are artistic in nature (theatre, dance, music, or similar).

Main Hall			Resident on-Profit	Non-Resident Non-Profit	Resident	Non-Resident	
Performance Days		\$320/5 hrs.		\$384/5 hrs.	\$400/5 hrs.	\$480/5 hrs.	
		\$480/10 hrs.		\$576/10 hrs.	\$600/10 hrs.	\$720/10 hrs.	
		\$640/16 hrs.		\$768/16 hrs.	\$800/16 hrs.	\$960/16 hrs.	
Non-Performance Days—20 hrs.		\$240/5 hrs.		\$288/5 hrs.	\$300/5 hrs.	\$360/5 hrs.	
included in rental		\$36	50/10 hrs.	\$432/10 hrs.	\$450/10 hrs.	\$540/10 hrs.	
(Friday & Saturdays are high-demand rental periods		\$48	30/16 hrs.	\$576/16 hrs.	\$600/16 hrs.	\$720/16 hrs.	
& are only available for rent if followed by an evening performance)							
AMENITIES & EQUIPMENT			ADDITIONAL SPACE				
Theater Seating			Classroom A 450 sq. ft. 40 standing room capacity			\$20/day	
(400 capacity 260 seats in riser,	Included						
customizable floor seating)			Included in price are tables & chairs, white board,				
Lobby	Included		sink, & a dedicated entrance. Classroom B				
Kitchen	Included					\$20/day	
Dressing Room	Included	ncluded 386 sq. ft. 30 stand) standing room capacity			
Projector & Screen	Included		Private space that can be used as a second dressing room or as a prep area. Included in price are tables, chairs & white board. This room is not ADA				
Pipe & Drape (up to 60' length, up to 10' height)	Included						
Tables (6' rectangle - 8 available; 31" bistro – 4 available, 5' rectangle- 12 available)	Included		accessible.				
Stage Riser (4'x8' panels- 6 available)	Included		STAFF CHARGES				
Piano (baby grand or digital)	Included		Productions may require additional facility monitors based on impact				
AV Usage (booth access with light & sound equipment)	\$100/day		Facility Monitor		Included		
Lift (must provide operator certification)	\$200/production		Additional Facility Monitor		\$15/hr.		
GENERAL INFORMATION							

1. Rentals include the use of tables & chairs. (Tablecloths, chair covers, dishes are not provided.)

2. Complimentary Wi-Fi in the building.

3. Please include time in your rental period for set-up, decorating & clean-up.

4. You are welcome to choose your own caterer; please note that there are NO onsite cooking facilities.

5. Reservations require a signed Rental Application & fully refundable \$500 security deposit. Balance due 30 days prior to rental.

6. All Production Rentals must provide their own technical crew*. Technician referrals are available on request. *Light & sound

technician(s) must be approved by SCA staff.

7. Event insurance is required for all productions. Any rental involving alcohol will require an additional liquor liability.

EVENT RENTALS	ONGOING RENTALS	RESERVATIONS
Please contact our office for	Ongoing rentals are approved on case-by-case	Please email or call Chanda
separate pricing, requirements	bases. Please contact our office for more	503.625.4261
& guidelines.	information.	hallc@SherwoodOregon.gov